Blutspenden in 23795 bis zum 14.07.2025

Fr
Di
Fr
Fr
Mo

16.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

27.05.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

27.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

Klein Ronnau 23795
Gemeindehaus
Ton-Hus-Roénnau 1

Bad Segeberg 23795
Arztekammer Schleswig-Holstein
Esmarchstral3e 2-4

Bad Segeberg 23795
Gemeinschaftsschule
Seminarweg 5, Neubau

Klein R6nnau 23795
Gemeindehaus
Ton-Hus-Ro6nnau 1

Fahrenkrug 23795
Bilrgerhaus
Zum Karpfenteich 1



